17
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbindersockel 2-weg cable tie mounts (2-way)
Produkt
• Kabelbindersockel Kunststoff
Einsatzbereich
• Maschinenbau

• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• self-adhesive
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Kabelbinder Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable tie screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
250531B 250531W 19x19x6 3.6 4.6 100 5.60
250533B 250533W 25x25x7 4.8 4.6 100 9.80
18
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Kabelbindersockel 1-weg cable tie mounts (1-way)

properties
• easy to mount
• smooth round edges
• no metal parts
• free from paint wetting Interfering substances
 (LABS-free), RoHS Compliant
technical data
material  Nylon 6/6
temperature range -40 °C up to +85 °C
flammability  flame retardant acc. UL94 V2
approvals  CE
colours: black and white-transparent
Art.nr Art.nr  Dimension Kabel Ø max. Schraube VPE Preis CHF. /100 Stk.
part-no part-no mm cable Ø max. screw packing unit price CHF. / 100 pcs.
black white
250520B 250520W 16x16x4.5 4.5 none 100 18.20
250521B 250521W 25x25x11 11 none 100 26.20
250522B 250522W 25x25x18 18 none 100 26.20
20
______________________________________________________________________________________________
KOCH Kabel AG  – Sagenstrasse 20  –  CH-6252 Dagmersellen  –  T +41 (62) 748 49 00  –  F +41 (62) 748 49 01 – contact@kochkabel.ch
Vario Clips selbstkleben vario clips self-adhesive